SCREENINGS DIE LETZTEN TAGE (The Last Days)

10.717.11.2006

30.11.200%

27.11.-02.12.2005

12.-19.11.200§

7.-12.11.2005

07.11.200%

02.-06.11.2005

16.11.2005

4.11.200§

2.11.2004

26.-30.10.200%

22.10.2005%

21.10.200§

I7.10.2005

14.10.720.11.2005%

09.10.2005

08.10.2005

12.-18.09.200%

01.-08.06.200%

15.06.2005

04.06.2005

20.0§.200%

Kolkata Film Festival
CAMERIMAGE
Sleepwalkers Film Festival

Ourense International
Independent Film Festival

Filmfest Landau

Santiago de Compostella
Short Film Festival

Biberacher Independent
Filmfest

SWR (Germany)

arte (France, Germany)

arte (France, Germany)

HOFER FILMTAGE

HOLLYWOOD FILM
FESTIVAL

Torun Film Festival Tofh

FESTIWAL FILMU WYZ’
70

Fort Lauderdale
International Film Festival

edit o5

International Festival of
Young Filmmakers Miskolc

Filmbiennale Ludwigsburg
Emden Film Festival

Messaage to Man Festival

Deutscher Kamerapreis
2005

Deutscher
Germanistenverband

Kolkata, India

official competition

Lédz, Poland 11:30 pm

“World Panorama” screening

Tallinn, Estland

official competition

Ourense, Spain

official competition

Landau, D

official competition

Santiago de Compostella,

official competition

Spain
Biberach, D official competition
SWR 22:30 pm tv screening

Kurzschluss 15:15 pm

tv screening

Kurzschluss 0:40 Uhr

european tv premiere

Hof, D

official competition

Los Angeles, USA

official competition

Torun, PL

official competition

Krakow, PL

official competition

Fort Lauderdale, USA

first winner international

student film competition

Frankfurt, D

Seminar “Digitale Cinemato-

graphy”

Miskolc, HU

official competition

Ludwigsburg, D

official competition

Emden, D

exclusive screening

St. Petersburg, Russia

international competition

Koéln, D

Nominierung und Podiums-
diskussion “Digitale Cinema-

tographie”

Stuttgart, D

Seminar “Filmsprache”

state: 19.04.2000




06.05.2005 Frankfurt screenings Frankfurt, D exclusive screening

Vortrag “Digitale Cinemato-

27.-30.04.2004 fmx o5 Stuttgart, D graphic”
. Preisverleihung und Scree-
05.04.2005 PNOZNBIETNNPIINIWINIGAN [ udwigsburg, D ning
01.03.2005 [EDNACEENTSentIlan S Pforzheim, D exclusive screenings
Kommunales Kino . .
01.02.200§ Gschwend Gschwend, D exclusive screening

Screening “Digital Cinema-

09.-14.09.2004 IBC o4 Amsterdam, NL tography”

state: 19.04.2000



